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Generated 2/1/2023 8:51:08 AM

Permit Category Permit Type

: Existing
Commerical
Renovation

Commercial :
Commercial
Auxillary
Commercial :
Existing
Commerical
Renovation

Commercial :
Large Parking Lot
Construction
Commercial :
New Commercial
Construction and
Addition

Commercial :
Tenant
Infill/Build-out
Residential :
Existing
Commerical

Electrical Trade  : ESW -

Permit
Number
32081

31940

32093

Issued Date Address

01/26/2023

1
01/31/2023

1
01/10/2023

01/09/2023

01/31/2023

01/06/2023
01/24/2023

01/24/2023
6

01/19/2023
1

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/04/2023

01/13/2023

4
01/04/2023

1
01/31/2023

600 DESOTO STREET

3401 Eddie Williams Ave

99 MacArthur Dr

209 PECAN PARK
AVENUE A

1412 CENTRE COURT

2920 Monroe
6503 Coliseum Blvd A-1

6503 Coliseum Blvd A-2

1511 MacArthur Drive

2905 Horseshoe Drive
Unit A-sign

4203 Lisa Street Unit A-
sign

505 Texas Ave Unit A-
sign

3355 MASONIC DRIVE
5932 Provine Place Ste
B

1101 4TH STREET

Owner

N/A

Cameron Ashley - Gloria
Barbare

G & B Oil Products -
Greaa Thompson
Edward Jones

Red River Bank - David
Guillot
Raed Saymeh

MP Plaza - Justin
Giallonardo

MP Plaza, LLC - Justin
Giallonardo

First Choice - James
Saucier

Rapides Parish School
Board

Rapides Parish School
Board - Kathy Baden

Rapides Parish School
Board - Kathy Baden

Petron, LLC. - Stevenson
Avres

Red Rapids - Sam
Spurgeon

Rapides Foundation -
Abid Dver

Contractor

Bayou Rapides
Corporation / BRC - Brad
Buller

TL Construction - Mark
Setliff

Rini Construction - John
Rini

BUILDRITE
CONSTRUCTION CORP. -
Bryan Alexander

V&V Builders - Joey
Vercher

N/A

D'Argent Construction,
LLC - Thomas J.
Giallonardo

D'Argent Construction,
LLC - Thomas J.
Giallonardo

N/A

Gibko Nursery & Signs
(& Pools) - Benjamin
Koiis

Gibko Nursery & Signs
(& Pools) - Benjamin
Koiis

Gibko Nursery & Signs
(& Pools) - Benjamin
Koiis

Petron, LLC. - Stevenson
Avres

V&V Builders - Joey
Vercher

Ace Roofing, Inc - Paul
Freeman

Contract Value

$85,000.00
$85,000.00
$65,103.00

$65,103.00
$120,700.00

$81,555.00

$1,243,570.00
$9,000.00
$154,000.00

$245,500.00

$1,854,325.00
$3,000.00

$3,000.00
$33,500.00
$33,500.00

$0.00

$125,000.00

$192,000.00
$150,000.00

$150,000.00
$169,000.00

$169,000.00

32032

01/03/2023

3708 CARL ROAD

N/A

$0.00


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10835940
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10831120
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10481557
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10493109
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10572707
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10816268
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10842314
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10843075
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10482980
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10554906
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10559229
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10559298
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10824624
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10555520
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10841104
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10810202
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Miscellaneous 1 $0.00
Trade Permit : 32064 01/13/2023 3705 FELKER STREET  N/A N/A $0.00
Electrical Service 32077 01/17/2023 4403 LINCOLN ROAD  N/A N/A $0.00
Work 32085 01/20/2023 4310 LEE STREET N/A N/A $0.00
32100 01/31/2023 3719 14TH STREET N/A N/A $0.00
32102 01/28/2023 2329 Madeline N/A N/A $0.00
$0.00
——————_
Trade Permit : 32037 01/04/2023 2530 JACKSON Street  N/A N/A $0.00
Gas Service Work 32087 01/20/2023 3407 LILLIE GRIMBLE  N/A N/A $0.00
AVENUE
32101 01/31/2023 2227 ALMA STREET N/A N/A $0.00
$0.00
——————_
Trade Permit : 32083 01/20/2023 907 WIMBLEDON N/A $0.00
Mechanical BOULEVARD
Service Work 32099 01/30/2023 4406 Willowick N/A N/A $0.00
$0.00
——————_
Trade Permit : 32089 01/23/2023 2508 LOBLOLLY N/A $0.00
Plumbing 1 $0.00
Trade Permit : 32079 01/ 18/2023 2923 Georges Lane N/A N/A $0.00
Plumbing Service $0.00
——————_
Residential : 01/03/2023 3005 GARNETT STREET Phillip Reeves Phillip Reeves $0.00
Existin
Resideztial 32029 01/09/2023 3222 LAUREL STREET  Casey Layfield B Courville Construction, $7,000.00
Renovation LLC - Blane Courville
32035 01/03/2023 623 AVOYELLES Billionaire Properties Brandon Odom $3,500.00
32050 01/11/2023 125 COTTON STREET  Tracey Spears Tracey Spears $4,000.00
32060 01/13/2023 2152 POLK STREET Callis Properites - John  Callis Properites - John $6,000.00
Callis Callis
27266 01/03/2023 5209 ARGONNE Philip Beard Philip Beard $110,000.00
BOULEVARD
6 $130,500.00
Residential : New 32016 01/05/2023 3104 NELSON STREET  Paul Wilkerson Atlas Cooling, LLC - $8,000.00
Residential Daniel Lasyone
Construction and 32017 01/05/2023 6206 WEST TAYLOR Rex Ammerman Atlas Cooling, LLC - $15,000.00
Addition STREET Daniel Lasyone
32018 01/05/2023 1507 FULTON DRIVE Bill Higgins Atlas Cooling, LLC - $8,500.00
DRIVE Daniel Lasyone
32019 01/05/2023 3025 ELLIOTT STREET Fred Alexious Atlas Cooling, LLC - $8,500.00
Daniel Lasyone
32020 01/05/2023 1112 SOUTHAMPTON  Camille Lacy Atlas Cooling, LLC - $10,000.00

DRIVE Daniel Lasyone



https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10827895
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10831108
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10837102
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10889369
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10890843
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10813186
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10838190
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10889760
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10836600
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10887116
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10839556
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10832604
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10570702
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10807929
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10811564
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10822565
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10827343
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=4038934
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10797918
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10797982
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10798014
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10798032
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10798044
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Residential :
Residential Re-
Roof

Residential :
Residential Solar
Panel Permit

Residential :
Residential
Swimming Pool
Permit

01/05/2023
01/13/2023
01/11/2023

01/23/2023

9
01/04/2023
01/13/2023

2
01/10/2023

01/10/2023

2
01/05/2023

01/20/2023

01/20/2023
01/20/2023

01/09/2023

4807 WHITEHALL
BOULEVARD

3708 GINGERBREAD
ROAD

136 Pecan Bayou Drive

3215 Stimson Ave

6108 DIXIE LANE
2308 MARYE STREET

911 DASPIT STREET

629 WOODARD STREET

909 Calderwood Dr

215 WEST HAYDEN
DRIVE

1002 Calderwood Drive
213 ST ANDREWS

DRIVE
4705 Wade Court

Dennis Barber
Sarah Mabini

V&V Builders - Joey
Vercher

Cenla Property Holdings,
LLC - Mariana Heaton

Leonard Grace
N/A

Carnell Perry

Gwendolyn Bowman

Anthony Chapman

Chad & Kim Bordelon

Michael Brodnax
Becky Leblanc

Curt Cobb

Atlas Cooling, LLC -
Daniel Lasyone

ADT Solar LLC - Marc
Jones

V&V Builders - Joey
Vercher

Gueringer Builder, Inc -
Wesley Gueringer

Robert Smith

Inline Roofing, LLC -
Michael Mayeaux

Posigen of Louisiana -
Glvnn Woodall
Posigen of Louisiana -
Glvnn Woodall

Clearwater Pools & Spas
- Mike Webb

Gibko Nursery & Signs
(& Pools) - Benjamin
Koiis

Ewing Pool & Spa Inc. -
Robin Ewina

Ewing Pool & Spa Inc. -
Robin Ewina

C&D Pools, LLC - Cody
Adickes

$8,500.00
$36,723.00
$350,000.00

$100,000.00

$545,223.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$16,000.00

$20,000.00

$36,000.00
$100,000.00

$67,000.00

$72,000.00
$79,000.00
$105,000.00

$423,000.00

$3,653,151.00


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10815061
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10815862
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10824022
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10829603
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10807861
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10827700
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10564677
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10564900
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10795865
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10825810
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10834734
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=10836812
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9758019

